
    Experience the wonder of discovery   

 Research past peoples and their culture 

  Touch a piece of history 

 

Coconino National Forest, Arizona Archaeology Society and the Elden Pueblo Project present:  

  2012 Cultural Resource Workshops Series   
Unless otherwise noted, workshops are from 9 am to 3 pm. Fee is $10 per workshop/day. 
 Field-based workshops will meet at location indicated and carpool from there. 

Activity   Date    Location     Leader 

Ceramics Workshops Sun, Jan 22   CNF Supervisor’s Office  P Pilles 
 Sun, Jan 29 Verde Valley Arch Center  P Pilles 
 Sun, Feb 5 Verde Valley Arch Center  P Pilles 
 Sun, Feb 12 CNF Supervisor’s Office   P Pilles 
 Sun, Feb 19 Verde Valley Arch Center  P Pilles 
 Sun, Mar 4 Verde Valley Arch Center  P Pilles 
 Sat, Mar 31 Verde Valley Arch Center  P Pilles 
 Sun, Apr 15 CNF Supervisor’s Office  Gosart/Woodall 
 Sun, Apr 29 CNF Supervisor’s Office  Gosart/Woodall 
 Sun, Sept 15 CNF Supervisor’s Office  Gosart/Woodall 
 
Reconnaissance Sun, Apr 22 (Meet at) Elden Pueblo   Gosart/Woodall 
 Sun, May 6 (Meet at) Elden Pueblo   Gosart/Woodall 
  Sat, Aug 25 (Meet at) Elden Pueblo   D Keller 
 
Lithics/Projectile Pts Sat, Apr 28 CNF Supervisor’s Office  R Krug 
Ancient Technology Sat, Apr 14 Elden Pueblo    Bacon/__ 
Rock Art Recording Sat, Oct 13 Elden Pueblo    Billo/Mark 
 
Ridge Ruin Sites Sun, Apr 1 Elden Pueblo    L Deem
 Sun, May 20 Elden Pueblo    L Deem 
 Sun, Jun 10 Elden Pueblo    L Deem 
 Sun, Aug 19 Elden Pueblo    L Deem 
 Sun, Sept 9 Elden Pueblo    L Deem 
 Sun, Oct 7 Elden Pueblo    L Deem 

AAS Field Schools 
Ruins Stabilization July 28-29, & Aug 3-5 Elden Pueblo  Gosart/Woodall 
Lab Techniques June 18-22   Elden Pueblo    P Pilles 
Mapping July 13-15, Aug 11 & 12 Elden Pueblo  D Keller 
 
 CNF, 1824 S Thompson St, Flagstaff , AZ 86001         Elden Pueblo, Hwy 89 at Townsend-Winona Rd, Flagstaff 

Verde Valley Arch Center, 348 S. Main St. Suite 6B, Camp Verde, AZ 86322       
                                 To reserve a space or for questions, call Lisa Deem @ 928-527-3452 
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